WORKSHEET PRICE LIST
* Some restrictions may apply. Please speak to Sales Representative for more details. All Prices, Incentives and specifications are subject to change without notice E.
& O.E. July 2, 2020.
TOWER SUITES
MODEL  TYPE SIZE VIEW OUTDOOR
SIZE*
FLOORS
FROM
PLATINUM PRICES  FROM*
B1-519 1B+D/ 1b 519 W J 3 $549,990
B1-460 1B+D/ 1b 460 N 60 8 $551,990
B1-519 1B+D/ 1b 519 W 70 3 $561,990
A-468 1B/ 1b 468 E 44 4 $575,990
B1-545 1B+D/ 1b 545 N 26 3 $612,990
B2-639 1B+D/ 2b 639 NE 33 3 $639,990
B1-543 1B+D/ 1b 543 N J 10 $639,990
B2-575 1B+D/ 2b 575 N 44 3 $644,990
B2-605A 1B+D/ 2b 605 E 44 3 $651,990
B2-657 1B+D/ 2b 657 W 34 3 $652,990
B1-510 1B+D/ 1b 510 W 47 3 $657,990
B2-588 1B+D/ 2b 588 S J 2 $673,990
B2-545 1B+D/ 2b 545 S 44 9 $685,990
B2-565 1B+D/ 2b 565 E T44 2 $689,990
C-633 2B/ 2b 633 W 47 5 $689,990
B2-646 1B+D/ 2b 646 W 45 3 $696,990
C-645 2B/ 2b 645 S 44 3 $766,990
C-643 2B/ 2b 643 SE 43 9 $777,990
C-661A 2B/ 2b 661 W 45 3 $791,990
C-632 2B/ 2b 632 NW 83+47 8 $803,990

TH05 3B+2D/ 3b 1100 E T110 2-Storey $1,199,990
TH07-08 3B+D/ 3b 1143 W T159 2-Storey $1,229,990
TH06 3B/ 3b 1237 W T126 2-Storey $1,349,990
TH15 4B+D/ 3b 1340 W T58 2-Storey $1,379,990
WORKSHEET PRICE LIST
* Some restrictions may apply. Please speak to Sales Representative for more details. All Prices, Incentives and specifications are subject to change without notice E.
& O.E. July 2, 2020.
EXCLUSIVE TERRACE SUITES
MODEL  TYPE SIZE VIEW OUTDOOR
SIZE*
FLOORS
FROM
PLATINUM PRICES
STARTING FROM*
A-468 1B/ 1b 468 E T131 3 $587,990
B1-603 1B+D/ 1b 603 N T220 LPH $689,990
C-680 2B/ 2b 680 NW T88 2 $724,990
C-653 2B/ 2b 653 NW T87 2 $777,990
D-788 2B+D/ 2b 788 E T127 2 $849,990
C-637 2B/ 2b 637 NE T315 3 $849,990